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Team
RUSSIA
UKRAINE
SPAIN
ESTONIA
LITHUANIA
UNITED KINGDOM
MOLDOVA
FINLAND
DENMARK
ITALY
SWEDEN
POLAND
BULGARIA
LATVIA
FAI
GERMANY
KAZACHSTAN
POTUGAL
FRANCE
AUSTRIA
NETHERLANDS

Event Director

Marek DOMINIAK

_ 2011 FAl EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
2011FAI 5% FOR CONTROL LINE MODEL AIRCRAFT

CZESTOCHOWA - POLAND  July, 23rd - 30th, 2011

F2D

Comp.

No. Wins Place

D52
D58
D10
D14
D35
D22
D39
D17
Do7
D28
D49
D43

D33
D61
D25
D31
D47
D20
Do1
D42
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Jury President

Jo HALMAN

TEAM RESULTS

5
8
13
5
18
18
8
29
13
29
45
45
45
18
45
45
45
45
29
45
45

Comp.

No. Wins Place

D53
D57
D12
D15
D36
D23
D40
D18
Do8
D29
D50
D44
D03
D34
D62
D26
D32

D48
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Comp.

No. Wins Place

1 D54
29 D60
13 D13
13 D16
8 D37
18 D24
18 D41
8 D19
29 D09
29 D30
29 D51
45 D45
45 D04
29
18
29
29
29

Jury Member
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Karlis PLOCINS

2

4

7
29
13

18
29
29
18
18
18
45

Sum of Sum of
WINS Places

23 8
12 41
33
47
39
44
44
66
71
76
92
108
135
47
63
74
74
74
29
45
45
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Jury Member

Bohumil VOTYPKA



